
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 annavittoria.magagna@gm
ail.com

Annna Vittoria Magagna yes lrX0x9vpTOXirB.

2 acollina.digitalconsultant@
gmail.com

Antonella Collina yes lrX0x9PhJ1cDud.

3 antonella@depositphotos.c
om

Antonella Benedetti yes lrX0x90DNGUiet.

4 cristina.degenua@palumbo
adv.it

Antonella Laurino yes lrX0x9OpFZoPtj.

5 a.caliandro@shopfully.com Antonella Caliandro yes lrX0x9DqVvlxvq.

6 ceratti@gsom.polimi.it Antonino Ceratti yes lrX0x9vr8a4Fme.

7 antoninoraitano@kibitzer.it Antonino Raitano yes lrX0x9N99xBKCT.

8 a.picozzi@takyon.io Antonio Picozzi yes lrX0x9R0sHLiJz.

9 antonio.carleo@gmail.com Antonio Carleo yes lrX0x9RRrq3srY.

10 antonio.bersani@mike.srl Antonio Bersani yes lrX0x9A66DdLEq.

11 antonio@faire.ai Antonio Pulcino yes lrX0x9woPT5Hjs.

12 antonio.marotta@bubblem
usic.io

Antonio Marotta yes lrX0x9hhIqF2J2.

13 antonio.lorenzon@gmail.co
m

Antonio Lorenzon yes lrX0x9qHXy2nnD.

14 info@maremedia.it Arcangelo Caiazzo yes lrX0x9OseJkeKX.

15 info@arcangelocaiazzo.co
m

Arcangelo Caiaizzo yes lrX0x9iWskabqh.
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16 arianna.guidi@brooksrunni
ng.it

Arianna Matilde Guidi yes lrX0x9gQE1ocjV.

17 Barbara.damiani@havas-
se.com

Barbara Damiani yes lrX0x9R5u7FkxN.

18 b.scivetti@istitutomarango
ni.com

Beatrice Scivetti yes lrX0x9wT13iRNe.

19 benedetta.bagnato@gmail.
com

Benedetta Bagnato yes lrX0x9UNdi6WqF.

20 b.galbiati@fluidnext.com Bertrand Galbiati yes lrX0x9pRHc2ffH.

21 bianca.boschi@nielsen.co
m

Bianca Boschi yes lrX0x9l9cap7HE.

22 info@bo-sk.it Bogdan Skutkiewicz yes lrX0x9Rjp8EZbi.

23 brando.deleonardis@loren
zodemedici.it

Brando Marco Gerald de Leonardis yes lrX0x9RVfszz0z.

24 nicoletta.bressa@sisal.it BRESSA NICOLETTA yes lrX0x9h8ZjKogk.

25 B.martino@legalfordigital.it Brunella Martino yes lrX0x97BJcqzhW.

26 b.dirocco@pomilio.eu BRYAN DI ROCCO yes lrX0x9Cbi0ENL4.

27 camilla.perotti@gmail.com Camilla Perotti yes lrX0x9qYsmyklO.

28 c.bongini@oic.it Candida Bongini yes lrX0x9Rnyatf5f.

29 ct.bisaccioni@catobi.it Carlo Tommaso Bisaccioni yes lrX0x9e7HdH5tF.

30 carlotta.schneck@kombo.c
o

Carlotta Schneck yes lrX0x971J8r7Fs.

31 carolina.beraldi@ipsos.co
m

Carolina Beraldi Carvalho yes lrX0x9owVZu6sx.

32 calu33@gmail.com carolina tegagni yes lrX0x9WB4yHGJV.
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orf.com

34 caterina.poppi@awin.com caterina poppi yes lrX0x9SE9dFR6X.

35 cbonanni@candy.it Cecilia Bonanni yes lrX0x9te7MlzT9.

36 dellamoracecilia@gmail.co
m

Cecilia Della Mora yes lrX0x9qUQetKov.

37 cecilia.visibelli@snam.it Cecilia Visibelli yes lrX0x98ImTHou7.

38 chantal.piscetta@reda.it Chantal Piscetta yes lrX0x9O9Rwprfu.

39 chiara.mostini@hotmail.co
m

Chiara Mostini yes lrX0x9WqQNPgkT.

40 c.cavaterra@propac.it Chiara Cavaterra yes lrX0x9AR6PUVAP.

41 chiara.lovascio98@gmail.c
om

Chiara Lovascio yes lrX0x9yJY03uvx.

42 chiara.guiotto@talentgarde
n.com

Chiara Guiotto yes lrX0x9ecHmiBmS.

43 chiarafanfarillo1@gmail.co
m

Chiara Fanfarillo yes lrX0x9CNv8XulC.

44 chiaramomo85@gmail.com Chiara Momo yes lrX0x9cbZBwtC1.

45 ciovine@ciaopeople.com chiara iovine yes lrX0x9Bpf00nks.

46 CHIARA.PELIZZARI@CRE
EOSTUDIO.IT

CHIARA PELIZZARI yes lrX0x9XMj8mDvn.

47 chiara@greci.biz Chiara Greci yes lrX0x9uUQyg0PY.

48 chiarasanvincenti@gmail.c
om

Chiara Sanvincenti yes lrX0x9vyboOlhy.

49 chiara.bassi@h-farm.com Chiara Bassi yes lrX0x9JCqJW0EX.

50 chiarabenzoni@libero.it Chiara Benzoni yes lrX0x9WtXqa6sf.
 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : wyBPdtAGQfstuKmWKCPmptX7Q3H7AiM_1qSUFNL7yqI. Date&time : 2022-11-19
04:51:21 Page 3/12



51 administration@sncegoup.
ch

Chiara Pedrazzini yes lrX0x9ZKdo9t6h.

52 chiara@futuriamarketing.co
m

Chiara Canali yes lrX0x9LgWSqgV9.

53 chiara.ciripicchio@oto.age
ncy

Chiara Ciripicchio yes lrX0x9gDQXmh7n.

54 chiarafrancesca.bozzo1@s
tudenti.iulm.it

Chiara Francesca Bozzo yes lrX0x9IYo4z73K.

55 info@fbicommunicartion.it Christian Capula yes lrX0x9YaPHsyrP.

56 iacobone@verum.capital Christian Iacobone yes lrX0x9rHkRDF1v.

57 elena.schiavone@hotmail.it CINZIA DALLA MUTTA yes lrX0x9cNHuKqEH.

58 cbortolotti@l-nutra.com Claudia Bortolotti yes lrX0x9k6pbH2fb.

59 claudialanteri@gmail.com Claudia Lanteri yes lrX0x9GnWu6jw7.

60 claudia.ballerini@live.it Claudia Raffaella Ballerini yes lrX0x9e7onzdFN.

61 claudio.mondelli@dbest.it CLAUDIO MONDELLI yes lrX0x929WAerFH.

62 c.furlan@usup.it Claudio Furlan yes lrX0x9H3xnldXA.

63 clotildegambino04@gmail.c
om

Clotilde Gambino yes lrX0x96p5ZSDWv.

64 l.piazzolla@confindustriabe
rgamo.it

Confindustria Bergamo yes lrX0x9dnUwcWki.

65 latella@take.mi.it Consolato Latella yes lrX0x9S3yYlJ6A.

66 consuelo.dipietro@cariplof
actory.it

Consuelo Di Pietro yes lrX0x9HUrMwuyr.

67 corinna@123rf.com Corinna Aceto yes lrX0x9j1tlaXga.

68 corinna.caccianiga@gmail.
com

Corinna Caccianiga yes lrX0x9jOzhqEv8.
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69 corrado.furlan@usup.it Corrado Furlan yes lrX0x9MXDWPEor.

70 cristina.saporiti@it.nestle.c
om

Cristina Saporiti yes lrX0x9FlBTF0AS.

71 g.cri@hotmail.it Cristina Granata yes lrX0x9e17oMlxK.

72 comunicazione@imperialfa
shion.com

Cristina Castellano yes lrX0x9Qk3BzEHT.

73 cristinaf.fiore@gmail.com Cristina Fiore yes lrX0x9TsEMKCwt.

74 segbersdagmar@gmail.co
m

Dagmar Segbers yes lrX0x9JHN8xXtB.

75 dajana@accessiway.com Dajana Gioffr?© yes lrX0x9E2lw4Fj3.

76 gregoriodamiana1@gmail.c
om

Damiana Gregorio yes lrX0x9Ny3XPS1P.

77 djonauskaite@yahoo.it Danguole Jonauskaite yes lrX0x9rR19MUo9.

78 daniela.ferrara@cerved.co
m

Daniela Ferrara yes lrX0x9WU4bdkRV.

79 dellariva.daniela@gmail.co
m

DANIELA DELLA RIVA yes lrX0x9U6RITtk0.

80 daniela@digitalyzzando.it daniela vacca yes lrX0x9mtdgI8Ni.

81 d.rocca6@studenti.unipi.it Daniele Rocca yes lrX0x9tQMWhJko.

82 daniele.tavolaro@cerved.c
om

Daniele Tavolaro yes lrX0x9nCLYxfGj.

83 danielecostanza25@gmail.
com

Daniele Costanza yes lrX0x9FRQIFuZ2.

84 DANIELE.LANCINI@CRE
EOSTUDIO.IT

DANIELE LANCINI yes lrX0x9g198xWdK.
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86 daniele.galvani@libero.it Daniele Galvani yes lrX0x9DT4uI0os.

87 d.mazzacuva@bulbitaly.co
m

danilo mazzacuva yes lrX0x9njqY5Cjn.

88 dariocorsini08@yahoo.it Dario Corsini yes lrX0x99sjvX6Uc.

89 formenti@easy-one.it Dario Formenti yes lrX0x9YfqHVidQ.

90 iampilcodavid@gmail.com David Pilco yes lrX0x9I66rPPvx.

91 aralladavide@gmail.com davide aralla yes lrX0x9TZTMiMSC.

92 davide.regalino@havasmg.
com

Davide Regalino yes lrX0x9uU3PRz4e.

93 ddangelo@xingu.tech Davide D'angelo yes lrX0x9nWCW244g.

94 davide.grossi@lge.com Davide Grossi yes lrX0x9gVeCnQXt.

95 davide.quattro@montenegr
o.it

Davide Quattro yes lrX0x9O8xPrpFC.

96 grassi@take.mi.it Davide Grassi yes lrX0x9oJSBTCDN.

97 d.bionda@4be.it Debora Bionda yes lrX0x9yMBmVZcp.

98 dlg.assistentevirtuale@gm
ail.com

Debora La Galia yes lrX0x9bfd9B5zo.

99 desire.clerici@made-cc.eu Desire Clerici yes lrX0x9JmvoF7Xl.

100 diego.padova@beiersdorf.c
om

Diego Padova yes lrX0x9G5RARCwd.

101 tricamo.domenico@live.it Domenico Tricamo yes lrX0x9FMytJv7Q.

102 donatella.fullone@dmgroup
.agency

Donatella Fullone yes lrX0x9pZdDmM1h.

103 edgardige@gmail.com Edgar Di Genova yes lrX0x9NrcQ9mPd.
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105 edoardo.caccavale@opinn
o.com

Edoardo Caccavale yes lrX0x99DILNVob.

106 edoardo@sharingbox.it Edoardo Singrossi yes lrX0x95cb1Odfq.

107 eduardo.iacomino@phdme
dia.com

Eduardo Iacomino yes lrX0x9KfeoZ7ig.

108 egidio@fdonetwork.com Egidio Alagia yes lrX0x9t1ihKNKN.

109 elena.gios@rigonidiasiago.
com

Elena Gios yes lrX0x9IeZWZc1y.

110 e.saibene@prowebconsulti
ng.net

Elena Saibene yes lrX0x9jBIJtrl7.

111 elena@boosterboxdigital.c
om

Elena Cerrai yes lrX0x9NUFN5PPD.

112 elena.chiarin@filoblu.com elena chiarin yes lrX0x9G6O9DAs0.

113 el.riva@gmail.com Elena Riva yes lrX0x96aka0P7B.

114 elena.devincenzo@medias
et.it

Elena De Vincenzo yes lrX0x9PBnNYpD9.

115 elena@faire.ai Elena Todaro yes lrX0x9hsvOzMXu.

116 elena.buonagura@filoblu.c
om

Elena Buonagura yes lrX0x9jTDeMhjt.

117 elena.capelli@ipsos.com Elena Capelli yes lrX0x9Mcdf958j.

118 eleonora.colombo@24oreb
s.com

Eleonora Colombo yes lrX0x9IGhyx47I.

119 torre.eleonora1@gmail.co
m

Eleonora Torre yes lrX0x91Zzr2fVC.

120 Elisa.Mainetti@ariston.com Elisa Mainetti yes lrX0x9dL3cZd2d.
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122 elisabetta.bruno@diennea.
com

Elisabetta Bruno yes lrX0x96of6zdNr.

123 elisabetta.gussoni95@gma
il.com

Elisabetta carolina gussoni yes lrX0x9SFJ8pyYi.

124 Emanuela.civatti@gmail.co
m

Emanuela Civatti yes lrX0x9uaPx4Ekr.

125 emanuela.bollazzi@reckitt.
com

Emanuela Bollazzi yes lrX0x9pGnMUiJF.

126 support@optimusolutionsrl.
com

EMANUELA RAMPOLDI yes lrX0x94QXcTaVX.

127 info@inkoriginali.com EMANUELA GARABELLO yes lrX0x9EGpteozv.

128 emanuela.pozzi@enicorpor
ateuniversity.eni.it

Emanuela Pozzi yes lrX0x9oRmGH0ee.

129 emanuele.romagnoli@hot
mail.it

Emanuele Romagnoli yes lrX0x9ITbj2gd4.

130 emanuelecerone@yahoo.it Emanuele Cerone yes lrX0x9CrbWLmXY.

131 emiliano.costanzo@finleap.
com

Emiliano Costanzo yes lrX0x9V5F7LPis.

132 enricalapalombara@gmail.
com

enrica la palombara yes lrX0x9bXotr8TI.

133 giambellucaenrico@gmail.c
om

Enrico Giambelluca yes lrX0x9pBydqS9x.

134 erika.bruno@edu.unito.it Erika Bruno yes lrX0x9ZbYwMmW3.

135 erika.cortese@rina.org Erika Cortese yes lrX0x9Qng11E82.

136 erika.micheletti@barilla.co
m

Erika Micheletti yes lrX0x9izVSLGyk.

137 ethel.lavarini@gmail.com Ethel Lavarini yes lrX0x9PSK3YO1y. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : wyBPdtAGQfstuKmWKCPmptX7Q3H7AiM_1qSUFNL7yqI. Date&time : 2022-11-19
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138 eulalia.merenda@cerved.c
om

Eulalia Merenda yes lrX0x9ALPIDBEj.

139 tiziano.zani@evogy.it Evogy SRL Zani yes lrX0x98IOBPsC6.

140 fabio.caruso@bmw.it FABIO CARUSO yes lrX0x9B16MHZne.

141 fabio.minolirota@bayer.co
m

Fabio Minoli Rota yes lrX0x9W3E6fyTu.

142 fabio.camilloni@mylia.com Fabio Camilloni yes lrX0x9odliRfyf.

143 fabriziorocca@facetraining.
it

Fabrizio Rocca yes lrX0x9gGLN7pP5.

144 fabrizio.farinoni@lasportiva
.com

FABRIZIO FARINONI yes lrX0x9kuSzr1NN.

145 f.toso@tandu.it Federica Toso yes lrX0x9RDa2lNcX.

146 federica.greco@commedia
srl.it

Federica Greco yes lrX0x9w6nJurTz.

147 federica.storchi@beiersdorf
.com

federica storchi yes lrX0x9Vf8xewXa.

148 federica.croce01@universit
adipavia.it

Federica Croce yes lrX0x96f3X7jsv.

149 federico.leonini@filoblu.co
m

Federico Leonini yes lrX0x9NitBnhIe.

150 mazzacani@cving.com Federico Mazzacani yes lrX0x9aqP70xAt.

151 federico.ferriani@cerved.co
m

Federico Ferriani yes lrX0x9sigL1NgO.

152 federico.opocher@gympas
s.com

Federico Opocher yes lrX0x9YkMlX8e3.

153 Federico.Petringa@Beiers Federico Petringa yes lrX0x9PVVLmaJZ.
 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : wyBPdtAGQfstuKmWKCPmptX7Q3H7AiM_1qSUFNL7yqI. Date&time : 2022-11-19
04:51:21 Page 9/12



dorf.com

154 federico.piovan@beiersdorf
.com

Federico Piovan yes lrX0x9KF539O6O.

155 f.zerbinati@weareyou.it federico zerbinati yes lrX0x9BOooWDlr.

156 fernandopiccirilli1@gmail.c
om

Fernando Piccirilli yes lrX0x9Xyk6WJEm.

157 flavia.perricone@omnicom
prgroup.com

Flavia Perricone yes lrX0x90JWwqhqZ.

158 f.calicchia@luisaviaroma.c
om

Francesca Calicchia yes lrX0x9ydUVcDFU.

159 francescaleuzzi01@libero.it Francesca Leuzzi yes lrX0x9ejc3n5a3.

160 franpetrella@hotmail.it Francesca Petrella yes lrX0x9fzDPugLl.

161 francesca.frankellina@gma
il.com

Francesca Giordano yes lrX0x91LobGjTw.

162 francesca.ponchielli@netw
ork-contacts.it

Francesca Ponchielli yes lrX0x95hvUBiB9.

163 francescamarzoli@farmaci
amarzoli.it

FRANCESCA MARZOLI yes lrX0x9imIIQFZI.

164 REDAZIONE@VENDEMMI
E.IT

FRANCESCA CIANCIO yes lrX0x9VIDoSsWX.

165 francesca@caonpr.com Francesca Caon yes lrX0x9gpQRfDVr.

166 francesca.morganti@lesilla
.it

Francesca Morganti yes lrX0x9UrpKsop7.

167 francesca.carcano@nativej
.com

Francesca Carcano yes lrX0x9KQ4tq9F4.

168 f.rinni@sicuritalia.it Francesca Rinni yes lrX0x9OrDdfRJg.
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169 francesca.privitera@allianz-
trade.com

Francesca Privitera yes lrX0x9zi30RR5i.

170 sara@amity.co Francesca Gargaglia yes lrX0x9bsPCtqdN.

171 fra.favero12@gmail.com FRANCESCA FAVERO yes lrX0x9XJA5LFN9.

172 francesca.campione@agen
ziayes.it

FRANCESCA CAMPIONE yes lrX0x9A7CkOD7p.

173 francesca.papa@show-
reel.it

Francesca Papa yes lrX0x91VICCUpU.

174 fbertaglia@edita.it Francesca Bertaglia yes lrX0x9eiJkmFSF.

175 francesco.loturco@hotmail.
it

Francesco Lo Turco yes lrX0x9X5ZghJTv.

176 francesco.bellon@cerved.c
om

Francesco Bellon yes lrX0x9p4EPr5ZT.

177 francescobortolan.ph@gm
ail.com

Francesco Bortolan yes lrX0x9RwsaOgss.

178 fcastaldo@ags-it.com Francesco Castaldo yes lrX0x9QywrpSGn.

179 fra.colo@hotmail.con Francesco Colombo yes lrX0x9wu15ygHm.

180 francesco.regis@filoblu.co
m

Francesco Regis yes lrX0x9luRXQAIF.

181 francescoaparo@dverso.io Francesco Aparo yes lrX0x9iVhrNyGE.

182 f.fortunato@notomia.com Francesco Fortunato yes lrX0x9HHvO7qGx.

183 fcompiani@doxee.com Francesco Compiani yes lrX0x979XMy0Bp.

184 francescomonetti24@gmail
.com

Francesco Monetti yes lrX0x9ixEf3V0h.

185 francesco.miragoli@ipsos.c
om

Francesco Miragoli yes lrX0x9ZN7MzUOk.

 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : wyBPdtAGQfstuKmWKCPmptX7Q3H7AiM_1qSUFNL7yqI. Date&time : 2022-11-19
04:51:21 Page 11/12



186 francesco.ancora@voestal
pine.com

Francesco Ancora yes lrX0x9MLHENotz.

187 france.susca@gmail.com Francesco Susca yes lrX0x9nazbWV7z.

188 francesco_maria14@yahoo
.it

Francesco Maria Leone yes lrX0x9xLC1AUp0.

189 fredheas@gmail.com FREDERIC HEAS yes lrX0x9r4mSm28H.

190 antonelli.gabriele@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Antonelli yes lrX0x9kOUf6iRX.

191 gabriele.iannella@comifar.i
t

Gabriele Iannella yes lrX0x9XEebnDx5.

192 g.marconcini2@studenti.un
ipi.it

Gabriele Marconcini yes lrX0x9UI7R6fWR.

193 ga.marconcini@gmail.com Gabriele Marconcini yes lrX0x9b9m3bgGV.

194 gabcorazza@gmail.com Gabriele Corazza yes lrX0x9cUAPzOXA.

195 gabriele.massari@enel.co
m

Gabriele Massari yes lrX0x94kBuGQ5P.

196 gabriele.baccolo.gb@gmail
.com

Gabriele Baccolo yes lrX0x93XiSMynd.

197 gabrieleianiro@gmail.com Gabriele Ianiro yes lrX0x9mF5XRghj.

198 g.rizzitelli59@gmail.com Gaetano Rizzitelli yes lrX0x9fxrMgLJp.

199 princiotta@xchannel-
consulting.com

Gaia Princiotta yes lrX0x93zYGRmJW.

200 g.bolognini@confindustriab
ergamo.it

gaia bolognini yes lrX0x9WwJ5BCnk.
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